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

Local business needs full-time warehouse help. 
Please call 779-7043 for information on resume sub­
mittal.

Attention. Students-Eam $2000 + monthly. Part- 
time/full-time. World Travel. Carribean, Hawaii. All 
positions available. No experience. (520)505-3123

Attention Students! $8 to start, part-time now, full-time 
summer, scholarships/internships. Call M-F, 10-4. 
691-8959.

Prestigious teaching position, must have had Tx. D.L 5 
yrs. +, & college experience. Work evenings & Satur 
days, averages out to $5.00/hr. No DWI's, Pi's etc 
694-2122
Alaska Student! Great $$$! Thousands of jobs avail­
able. Male/Female. Room/Board/Transportation often 
provided. Great adventure. Gde. (919)933-0188 
ext. A1023.

Kids Connection (Bryan ISO after school program) cur­
rent vacancies available, & anticipated opening for Fall 
'96 instructors, regular positions (3-6) M-F $5.50/hr., 
substitute positions (3-6) M-F $5/hr. Applications avail­
able at 2200 Villa Maria, Rm.11. Call 361-9765 for more 
information. Child care experience required. Bryan ISD 
is an Equal Opportunity Employer by choice.

$ Cruise Ships Hiring! Students Needed! $$$ + Free 
Travel (Caribbean, Europe, Hawaii!) Seasonal/Perma­
nent, no experience necessary. Gde. (919)929-4398 
ext.C1023.
Part-time leasing agent, afternoons & Saturday work. 
846-9196
Telephone interviewer position available. $5/hr, days, 
evening & weekends work. Contact IntelliQuest at 268- 
5307 or come by 702 University Dr. Ea. Ste. 102F Col­
lege Station.
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Female attendant wanted for disabled female. Free 
rent & utilities. Salary negotiable. Non-smoker & non­
drinker. Any questions, call Sara @ 846-5069
Ground custodian needed for Jefferson Ridge Apart­
ments. Must be enthusiastic & energetic. Call 
(409)694-4100

FOR RENT

Experience
the ultimate home 
away from home.

Omni court 
9 foot ceiling 
Controlled access gates

Executive business center/study room
F F E R s

nn
[) i

j
New Office Hours: M-F 9 a.m .- 6 p.m., Sat. 10 a.m. - 4 p.m. & Sun. 1 p.m. - 4 p.m. t=r

♦ Jefferson Ridge Apartments»2250 Dartmouth»College Station, Texas 77840 * (409) 694-4100 ^

AUTO FOR RENT
'89 Prelude, 5 spd., CD/cassette, AM/FM radio, sun­
roof, alarm, $5900. Julie 693-0357.
'82 Supra, runs and looks good, custom stereo, tint, all­
power, $2950, call Marc 691-6266.
'89 Pontiac Grande Prix LE, black, 2-doors. $4,000 
obo. 694-1173 Gary.
'86 Acura Integra 3/dr., 5 spd., 101K, stereo, sunroof, 
$3,200/obo. 862-9575
'91 White Suzuki, sidekick, 5-speed, Alpine CD, great 
condition $6,000. Nicki 696-1800
'86 Honda CRX Si 5 speed, AC, radio, Sun-roof $1500 
obo 764-0627

THE HORIZON 
Aggteland’s Newest Private 

Student Dorm. Great Summer Discount 
Rates Starting at only $150/mo. Housing 
for students, faculty & visitors to campus. 
•Furnished rooms w/all bills paid ’"Free 

shuttle to & from Texas A&IVI "Optional 
meal plans -Short term housing available.

Call 779-7091 Today!

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
Absolute freedom earn-$1000/wk, make your own 
schedule & have fun. Must see opportunity gold/silver 
fine jewelry. Call for appoint. 1-800-996-1738
BUSINESS FOR $100... These MCI prepaid phone 
cards can earn you money & free long distance. Think 
of the possibilities when the student body enrolls under 
you. 1-800-233-5794

Villa Oaks West
2 bdriTi/2 ba, 2 bdrm/1/3 ba & 1 bdrm 
Pre-leasing for May & Aug., shuttle, 

laundry, pool, fireplaces.
Gas, water & sewage paid.

1107 Verde Dr., Bryan 779-1136

COMPUTERS
Dell Laptop 486-100MHZ, active matrix, 16MB RAM, 
28.8 modem, CD-ROM. $2700 Chris 764-7663

3 bdrm/ 2 ba, apartment included W/D, 3 min. from 
Blocker, covered parking, available May/June, 
$185/bdrm or $550/all 3 846-4235

Dell 386 4 MB RAM, 180 MB hard drive all inclusive, ink 
jet printer $450. obo 847-4382 
Memory/SIMM SMB $145, 16MB $295. Call for more 
information. (817)381-5359

Huntington Apartments-1 bdrm/1 ba-sublease w/
renewal option in August, pool-side view but very quiet. 
No deposit required, available May 16, $445/mo. 693- 
5944
Apt. summer lease/option to rent 1 bdrm, W/D, AC, 550 
sq. ft., quiet, new, available May 1. 694-3776

DJ MUSIC
Female needed to fill own room. 4 bdrm/1 bth 10 min­
utes from campus $165/mth. 778-7909

Party Block Mobile DJ - Professional, experienced disc 
jockey. Specializing in Aggie weddings, parties, 
anniversaries, any special occasion. Ask about our 
New Club Light Package! References available 693- 
6294

Summer F. roommate needed to share 2 bd/1 ba 
duplex. Kathleen 694-2049
Brick house 3/2, fenced, 1 mile from campus. Available 
May. Summer term only. $675/mo. Dan. 847-5508

STARZ Mobile Entertainment Professional sound/ light­
ing. Church/School Dances, Weddings, Parties. Any 
occasion 1-800-435-6065, 694-8981

New 3bdrm/2bth duplex, W/D, microwave, ceiling-fans, 
and deck. Call 846-7502

Sound Power Professional DJ - Service Dances/Mix­
ers/Weddings. Experienced 696-9754

Summer sublease 2bdrm/2ba townhouse, fenced 
backyard, shuttle It & bike it, W/D included. $500/mo. 
696-8796.

EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY

Sublease for summer, w/option to renew for fall. 2-1 
1/2 in Peppertree Apts. Shuttle. Discounted to $375 for 
summer. 694-8242

Cruise Ships Now Hiring - Earn up to $2000 + month 
working on Cruise Ships or Land-tour companies. 
World travel. Seasonal & full-time employment avail­
able. No experience necessary. For more information 
call 1-206-634-0468 ext. C58552

2 bdrm, 1 ba duplex. Bryan. Available May 15. Priva­
cy fence, W/D hook-up. Pets ok. $450/mo. 774-0627
BEST LOCATION-2 blocks from A&M on North side, 2- 
1 4plex available now, no pets $375-$400/mo. 696- 
7266

Premiere Brother - Sister Camps In Massachusetts.
Counselor positions for talented & energetic students 
as Program Specialists in all Team Sports, especially 
Baseball, Basketball, Roller Hockey, Gymnastics, Field 
Hockey, Soccer, Volleyball; 30 Tennis openings; also 
Golf, Archery, Riflery, Pioneering/Overnight camping, 
Ropes & Rock climbing, Weights/Fitness & Cycling; 
other openings include Performing Arts, Fine Arts, Fig­
ure skating, Newspaper, Photography, Yearbook, 
Radio Station, Cooking, Sewing, & Rocketry; All Water­
front/Pool Activities (Swimming, Skiing, Sailing, Wind- 
serfing, Canoeing/Kayaking). Top salaries, room, 
board & travel. June 18th - August 17th. Inquire: 
MAH-KEE-NAC (boys): 1-800-753-9118 DANBEE 
(girls): 1-800-392-3752

Summer sublease 2 bdrm/1 ba, W/D conn., Bryan, rent 
negotiable. Corina 731-8851.
PASTURE & 1 bdrm/ 1 1/2 ba house. 25 min to A&M, 
$300/mo. + elec, $200 dep. + $50/pet. 691-4631.
June 1st - Northgate, 3 bdrm/1 ba, W/D conn., central 
A/C & heat, Ig. fenced yard. $675/mo., $450 dep. + 
$50/pet. 691-4631.
Sublease 2 bdrm/ 1 1/2 ba mid-May w/option to renew 
mid-August. W/D connections, shuttle, pets o.k. 
$525/mo, 776-1643.
Aggie parents, Inspirations has It all. Post Oak Mall 
764-4444.
3 bdrm/2 ba duplex available in May, W/D, shuttle, 
$745/mo. Randy or Steve 693-1613.

HOUSTON Summer Jobsl Miller Swim Academy is 
now hiring swimming instructors & swim team coaches 
for this summer! Free training is provided. Excellent 
pay. Thirty locations throughout Houston. Swim team 
or teaching experience needed. 1-713-777-7946.

May move-in, half off 1st month’s rent. A luxury 2 bdrm/ 
1 1/2 ba studio, $599/mo., walk to class, 846-2173.
Summer sublease 2 bdrm/1 1/2 ba, Scandia Apts., 
pool, shuttle, $485/mo. + utilities. 764-8580.
Summer sublease - Lincoln Square, 2 bdrm/2 ba, shut­
tle, $525/mo., May rent free. 693-1735.

Elite Software needs both an expert PC programmer 
& secretary/technical writer full time only call 846-2340 
or send resume to P.O. Box 1194 Bryan, 77806

Sublease available May. 2 bdrm/2 ba 4-plex, W/D 
conn., shuttle, no deposit, $500/mo.negotiable. Call 
846-3859.

FREE! Earn BlG$$! Plus save on long distance. Call 
24 hr. recording: 1-800-223-6477, sponsor#: GO 393- 
5025.
TROPICAL RESORTS HIRING-Entry-level & career 
positions available worldwide (Hawaii, Mexico, 
Caribbean, etc.). Waitstaff, housekeepers, SCUBA 
dive leaders, fitness counselors, & more. Call Resort 
Employment Services 1-206-971-3600 ext. R58553

May & August pre-leases - luxury 2 bdrm/1 1/2 ba., 
W/D incl., some fenced backyards, shuttle, Manuel Dr. 
4-plexes & Townhouses, College Station. $495 & $525 
Summer only leases $395/MO 693-0551, 764-8051.
Hickory Park Duplexes. 2501 Hickory, CS. leasing 3- 
2's for May. W/D conn., shuttle, ask about rental dis­
count coupon. $765. 696-1138.

ALASKA SUMMER EMPLOYMENT-Fishing Industry. 
Earn up to $3,000-$6,000 + per month. Room & Board! 
Transportation! Male/Female. No experience neces­
sary! (206)971-3510 ext. A58553

Available now 1/1 efficiency, fenced patio, stackable 
W/D conn., built-ins, pool, shuttle, some bills paid. 846- 
4409
Bryan 2/1 & 2/1 1/2 Duplexes, fenced yards, W/D 
conn., some bills paid. 846-4409

Student Painters. Now Hiring Painters, Foreman, & 
Production Managers in DFW, Ft. Worth, Houston, San 
Antonio, Waco, & College Station. Earn $5.50- 
$8.50/hour. Full time employment. Call 1-800-543- 
3792 for an interview.

Available now, College Station, 2/1 1/2 spacious 4-plex 
W/D Included, shuttle, some bills paid. 846-4409
1 and 2 Bdrm apartment available now. Free gas and 
cable. 822-0472

Oxford Street Restaurant & Pub B-CS premier Restau­
rant now accepting applications for all positions. Apply 
M-Thurs. 2-4 1710 Briarcrest.

Nice affordable duplexes & 4-plexes for rent. Call 696- 
1245
Large 2-1, great location, on shuttle, microwave, Intru­
sion alarm, ceiling fans, $439/mo. 823-7039

Summer leasing agent, exchange apartment rent for 
work. 696-7414

Great Deal! 2-1,884 sq. ft., 5 closets, microwave, ceil­
ing fans, intrusion alarm, $459/mo. 691-2062

FLIGHT ATTENDANT INFORMATION 1-800-364- 
8394 24 HR. MSG.

Kids Connection (Bryan ISO's after school care & sum­
mer program) Summer vacancies: bus driver - must be 
able to work flexible hrs., M-F , aprox. 15hrs./wk. 
$6.25/hr. .class B-CDL required. Apply in person at 
2200 Villa Maria, Rm.11 or call 361-9765 for more infor­
mation. Bryan ISD is an Equal Opportunity by choice. 
Optician needed - clerical, sales & computer skills. 
Part-time. Call Tuesday - Saturday mornings. 779- 
2020

ALASKA EMPLOYMENT-Fisheries, Parks, Resorts 
now hiring for summer! Earn to $3,000-$6,000/mo.! 
Airfare! Room/Board! FREE VIDEO w/ program!
Apply NOW! Call (919)932-1489, ext. A31___________
Chick-fil-A Post Oak Mail now accepting applications 
for summer/fall schedules. Work in the mall environ­
ment, closed Sundays. Applications can be picked up 
at the store E.O.E.

Summer sublease 2 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath, Colony Apts. 
Studio Apt., W/D, shuttle, pool, spa, patio, pets allowed. 
$600/mo. negotiable. 693-6139

ROOMMATE
Roommate needed for summer w/ Fall/Spring option. 
Spacious, overlooks pool, furnished If necessary, very 
flexible, details call 694-2803

Wanted: Graduate students to teach GRE, GMAT, 
LSAT, MCAT, DAT, at Kaplan Educational Center. 
Teaching experience preferred. Great wages! Call Brad 
696-7737.

Female to share room in 2/2 Townhome for summer & 
next year. Shuttle, W/D, Call anytime 691-2233!
Male roommate 2-share 2 bdrm-1 1/2 bth duplex 4- 
summer. $225/mo., + 1/2 utilities. Call: 776-9330

A female lead singer & musician needed for a country 
band - inquire to Stardisk. PO.Box 417, C.Sta., 77841

Summer female roommate needed. Own room, fully 
furnished apartment $200/mo. + 1/2 utilities 775-3171

FUNDRAISER motivated groups needed to earn $500 
+ promoting AT&T, Discover, Gas & Retail cards. Since 
1969, we’ve helped thousands of groups raise the 
money they need. Call Gina at 1-800-592-2121 ext. 
110. Free CD to qualified callers.

FOR SALE
Female roommate needed Summer only own room 2 
bed/2 ba call 775-4028
Roommate neededl 2 bed/2 bath townhouse, full size 
W/D. New carpet & tile. $275 mo. Call Kate 775-2339

A&M athletic shoe
Female roommate/s needed for summer. Four bed­
room house close to campus. Rent $185. Call 693- 
9857.

for sale

plus tax & shipping/handling

1-800-868-8494
See Friday’s Battalion for more 

information

Roommate needed, own room for summer, 2 bdrm/1 
1/2 ba. 4-plex, $260/mo + 1/2 utilities. 846-6790
Roommate needed for summer. 
9606.

Pioneer Laser Disc Player, $225 o.b.o. 25 Laser Disc 
movies, $10-$30 o.b.o. 847-3279.
Mountain bike, Mongoose Pro-class Outrider, purple 
fades to black, 1 yr. old, $195. 693-8084,
Cannondale Mountain Bike. Excellent condition, lots of 
new parts, including pump & tools. Moving, must sell 
$450 693-9970
8" powered subwoofer M&K MX70, paid $700, like new, 
$400 obo 823-3054
Why pay rent? Like new 1994 mobile home 80X16 3 
bdrm/2 ba setup, great for students, 10 mins, to TAMU. 
713-890-3608

FOR RENT MOTORCYCLE
Motor Scooters-Great for around campus or arotm 
town. $898.00 kick start, $1,098-electric start. Ate 
rent-AII 823-0085

PERSONAL

10% Discount on 
summer leases!!

1/2 Month FREE rent on 12 mo. 
lease w/April move-in!!

•Pool ‘Water/Sewer Paid 
•Patios & Balconies •All Electric 

•Near Shuttle ‘Large Closets 
•Laundry Room

268-0840

New A&M shirts, caps, & more. Inspirations ■ PM
Oak Mall 764-4444 ___________
LOVE IS IN I HE AIR Nationwide datetaT900-» 
9222 ext. 616 $2.95/min 18+ louchtone 24 hrs. Aval 
on Comm (954)525-0800

WANTED
Students who want to lose weight Metabolism breat 
thru. FDA reg Dr recommended. 29.95. Craf 
cards, checks Free local delivery. (409)823-330/
'I- v 1- ■ 1 ' -I +:: I - :u|ay l.\w 1C 2K
Will $ Kim 693-4972 _____________________
Desperately need graduation lickets for May 10 al 
7:301! Androa 764-9133

PETS

Furnished 2/2 apartment to share in College Station 
$225 evenings 693-1767
Sublet-1 bdrm/1 ba condo, W/D, shuttle, fireplace, pets 
o.k., pool $450/mo. (210)679-7085
Summer Pre-leasing - C.S, duplexes, four-plexes, 2 
bdrm,3 bdrm w/ W&D, $445-$675. Select Properties 
696-3107
Sublease-large 1-bedroom apartment, pool, laundry, 
shuttle close. $410/mo. No deposit. 764-0628
2 bdrm/2 ba 4-plex located 1104/1106 Autumn Circle. 
Close to Randall's. W/D conn., on shuttle, pets ok, rent 
$500/mo. Available May 693-9959
Summer sublease 3 bd/2 bth duplex S.W. Valley, car­
port, yard. $775/month. Option-Fall renewal. 764- 
5681

Adopt Puppies, Kittens, Cats, Dogs. Many purebrak
Brazos Shelter 775-5755 __________ .
AKC Quensiand Blue Heelers, championship Wax) 
lines, including Mr. Red Tubbs and Buzzard, lop« 
bottom, Pedigree available, parents on premise! 
shots, wormed, docked, deciawed. males only. S2S0 
3/5/96. (512)526-2018. (512)526-5709, 1-800-3&
6376 ext #5289. _____________
CFA registered Persian kittens with sweet disposita 
and a disease free show quality blood line, Pncts 
range at $250-$300 call 774-7088 
Golden Retriever puppy, mn'u. AKC, 8 wks., largena 
ter, hunter, sire, excellent blood-line, parenls t«
premises. $250 409-278-3993_______ '
12 wk. old Blue Heeler puppies w/ shots 8 worms: 
Both parents are working dogs $75 764-8207

Sublease available May 15 1/1 four-plex W/D, shuttle, 
pets ok. Rent negotiable 779-0467 SERVICES
Subleasing for summer 2-1 w/ study close to campus. 
$600/month 694-8166
Apartments all sizes. Close to campus. Starting at 
$330. Pets ok. 693-1906.
3 bedroom apartments. Available May. Call today!!! 
693-1906
Sublease large 1 bdrm. shuttle, pools, computer center, 
weight room, pets ok. Normally $445/mo. sublet 
$370/mo. negotiable, around May 10. 693-6219
Summer special 1 bedroom apartments, close to cam­
pus $300 furnished 846-9196
Summer sublease Ig. 2 bdrm/2 bth, shuttle, move in 
May 15th. May rent free. $500/mo. 823-8374
Great summer rate. 2 bdrm/1 ba. $285 unfurnished, 
$335 furnished, close to campus, Casa Blanca Apart­
ments 846-1413.
Summer sublease, new 3 bdrm/2 ba $900/mo, shuttle, 
W/D 1,200 sq. ft. 696-1683
Summer sublease large Briarwood Apt. 2/2, no deposit, 
pets ok, avail. mid-May, rent $565.00/mo, Ryan or 
Andrew 693-4795

Planning on getting married soon! 
Where are you going to hold 

the reception?
Have you ever considered the 

Faculty Club?
Yes, it is possible,

For more infonnation, please cai 
Chuck Murray at 862-2988,

Room for rent, available now, Southwood Valley; quiet; 
$225/mo.; near shuttle; Call 764-7846
Sublease available May 15. 2 bdrm/2 story, very nice, 
$520/mo. neg. 693-4497

Hoover's Tennis Service. Same-day & overnigti:» 
vice. Re-stringing tennis & racquet-ball racquets. £'/- 
9733
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Sublease available In May 2 bdrm/1 ba. No deposit, 
water paid, W/D conn,, pets ok. $475 Call Brandon 
693-9420
3 bd/2 bth house w/ washer/dryer for rent starting May 
$725/mo. 696-4816

Free Financial Aldl Over $6 billion in public J pH 
sector grants & scholarships Is now available. AW- 
dents are eligible regardless of grades, income, aja 
ent's income. Let us help. Call Student FinandalSs 
vices: 1 -800-263-6495 ext, #58552
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GREAT efficiency apartments available April 15th.
MUST sublease! Lease ends Aug. 15th. Off Holleman 
Dr. $150/dep. $340/mo. (409)694-1639
Summer sublease University Commons! 1 room/2 br. 
W/D, fully furnished, own bath $295/mo. Call Jen @ 
764-8775

AAA Texas Defensive Driving & Driver's Training, li 
of-fun, Laugh-a-lotl! Ticket dismissal, insurance dis­
count. M-TU(6pm-9pm), W-Th(6pm-9pm), Fri((|)d- 
8pm) & Sat(10am-2:30pm), Sat(8am-2:3(jn|,
Sun(12pm-6:30pm). Next to Black Eyed Pea. Wekrt 
welcome. $25 cash Lowest price allowed by la* III 
Univ. Dr., Ste 217, 846-6117. Show up 30 min.ear.

Off Cam
Fall sublease 2 bdrm/2 ba apartment, new carpet and 
refrigerator; great locations-Treehouse II; $660/month. 
Call 694-7806

Speeding Ticket? Call Grin & Take It! Defensive DA 
ving. .. Comedy Style. 778 GRIN (4746)

Room for rent, summer only, walking distance to cam 
pus, 846-6562.
Two bedroom apartment south of campus. Available 
now. $250.00 696-2038

Quick Moving Service-Will move small i 
furniture. Free estimates 823-3935 
Scholarships $10 billion, over 300,000 sources. Inw 
diate guarantee (not 300 days) operated byAggieli^ 
ily. Code CS 1-800-555-6534

Summer sublease 2-1 duplex. Large bedrooms. 
Clean. $445/mo. C.S. 693-1157 REAL ESTATE

LOST & FOUND
Gov’t Foreclosed homes for pennies on $1. O* 
quent Tax, Repo’s, Reo's. Your area. Toll Free (l)W 
898-9778 ext. H-1652 for current listings.

Parents - Inspirations has a great selection of A&M 
apparel!! 764-4444.
Lost cat, black & white, short hair male w/ red collar, 
deciawed 764-8537

By owner 3-2-2 1/2, fireplace, island kitchen, Islt# 
deck, fenced, near TAMU and mall. 1415 Ma 
College Station. $79,900. 764-6694
Frat House Rent/Sale, 4 AC land, Large House,cks 
August 96 823-3061

• Texas. 

•2-Persc 

•Teams j 

•Mullig

The Battalion
is now hiring for all 

positions for Summer and Fall 1996.

$ 160/mo. Call 693-

Roommate needed to share 2 bdrm/1 ba from May to 
May, walk to campus, $175/mo. + 1/2 bills, own room 
Call Scott 846-9578
Male needed to share 3 bdrm/2 ba garage apartment 
for summer. $231.66/mo. + 1/3 utilities. Call 696-9042.
Roommate needed for summer with Fall/Spring option- 
Northramparts-W/D, new carpet/tile, own rm/bath, walk 
to school, $350/mo. Call Jeromy 846-9531.
Summer roommate needed 4 bdrm/2 1/2 bth walking 
distance, rent negotiable. Chris 846-1838
F/needed, sublease mid-May or sooner. University
Commons. 2/ 1 1/2, individual leases, furnished. 696- 
1800.
Male roommate needed for fall to share nice 2 bd/2 bth 
furnished apt. non-smoker preferred Paul 694-2835
M/needed, sublease mid-May or sooner. University 
Commons. 2/1 1/2, individual leases, furnished 693- 
0444
Looking for a roommate to share 3/2 house, $350/mo. 
+ utilities. Heather 696-5175
Fem./roommate to share 2bdrm/2ba, summer & fall '96, 
W/D conn. $237.50/mo. + 1/2 bills. 696-6901
Fem./roommate needed, summer, own bedroom. 
$175/month, cheap utilities., call 764-3934

Peaceful Country living, 2/1 mobile home, excellent 
condition, fully furnished, 15 mins, from campus, light­
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